
List of Participants selected for the Environment Management 

course 2017 @ CCE, IISc, Bengaluru 
 

Sl.no NAME E-MAIL 
1. Mr. Siddarth Pai K paisiddharth96@gmail.com 

2. Mr.Amman Ahmed Siddiqui amaanintecc@gmail.com 

3. Ms.Venodha P M venodha3110@gmail.com 

4.  

Mr.Kumar Rajnish 
kr.rajnish@yahoo.com, 
kumar.rajnish_79@nic.in 

5. Ms.Uthra Sowrirajan uthra.gomatam@gmail.com 

6. Mr. Manish Chaturvedi manishg37bhu@gmail.com 

7. Ms.Manaswini Rath manashwi.rath@gmail.com 

8. Mr. Vishal Tirkey vtirkey@gmail.com 

9. Mr.Suraj Srinivas Sagar surajsrinivassagar@gmail.com 

10. Mr.Prasanna Venkatesh N venkat1147424@gmail.com 

11. Ms Asuri Deepika asurideepika2611@gmail.com 

12. Ms.Sudheshna Gupta nehasudeshna@gmail.com 

13. Ms Subhasmita Guru subhasmitaguru907@gmail.com 

14. Ms.Shreya Dubey shreyadubey100@gmail.com 

15. Ms. A. Revathy re131994@gmail.com 

16. Mr. Priyank Patel ppriyank50@gmail.com 

17. Dr. Umesh Mishra umishra123@rediffmail.com 

18. Dr. Pranab Kishor Mohapatra pranab.mohapatra@cvrgi.edu.in 

19. Mr. M.A. JeyaKumar jeyakumar2006@gmail.com 

20. Mr. Baskey Neeraj neerajbaskey@gmail.com 

21. Ms. Prajoditha Panjaksharam prajodithapanjaksharam@gmail.com 

22. Mr. K R Ruthvik ruthu.mj@gmail.com 

23. Mr. P K Pattajoshi,  pkpattajoshi@gmail.com 

24.  Ms. Aditi Gole aditigole89@gmail.com 
 25.  Ms. Bhargavi R bhargavirsharma@gmail.com 

26.  Ms. Ambika Mam ambika.mam12@gmail.com 

27.  Mr. K Anbunathan  anbunathan.k@gmail.com 
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